•	 600 Series: up to 671 lumens (lumens per selected CCT and CRI)
900 Series: up to 1100 lumens (lumens per selected CCT and CRI)
•	 600 Series: use to replace 65W BR30 or 50W PAR30 lamp
900 Series: use to replace 75W PAR30 lamp
•	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)
•	 80 CRI or 90 CRI
•	 600 Series: 7.2W - 9.6W (per CRI and CCT), 120V

Efficiency Database.
90 CRI 80 CRI
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL560WH6827
Order Halo housing separately.
RL56 600 Series – 5"/6" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
80 CRI
RL560WH6827= 80 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH6830= 80 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH6835= 80 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH6840= 80 CRI, 4000K
90 CRI
RL560WH6927= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH6930= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH6935= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH6940= 90 CRI, 4000K
RL56 900 Series – 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
80 CRI
RL560WH9827= 80 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH9830= 80 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH9835= 80 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH9840= 80 CRI, 4000K
90 CRI
RL560WH9927= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH9930= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH9935= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH9940= 90 CRI, 4000K
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 13
Accessories (Order Separately)
RL56TRMSN=Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
RL56TRMWH=White Paintable Trim Ring
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D. (Ring slips
                behind RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)
OT403P=Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 8" O.D. (Ring slips behind
                RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)